
Name Organization Title Email CHW? Phone Sector
Adv Co-Chair Micah Vorwaller Utah Health Policy Project Policy Analyst micah@healthpolicyproject.org 801-433-2299 x 8Non Profit
Adv Member Jen Dailey Utah Academy of Family PhysiciansExecutive Directorjennifer.dailey@utahafp.org Provider Organization
Adv Member Claudia Gonzalez Alliance CHW claudiagonzalez811@yahoo.com CHW Non Profit
Adv Member Jeannette Villalta Hispanic Healthcare Task Force and UPHA CHW Section ChairUPHA CHW Section Chairsmile38@live.com CHW Non Profit
Adv Member Anna Guymon Utah Dept of Health EPICC CHW aguymon@utah.gov Public Health
Adv Member Oreta Tupola Utah Public Health Association CHW Section coordinatorotupola@upha.org Public Health Association
Adv Member Erin Feeley Utah Health Policy Project Policy intern Erin@healthpolicyproject.org Non Profit
Adv Member Jamie Justice NAMI Executive DirectorJamie@namiutah.org 801-869-2880 Behavioral Health
Adv Member Mary Jo McMillan USARA Executive Directormaryjo@myusara.com Behavioral Health
Adv Member Emilia Comai United Way of SLC Community and Advocacy Engagement Coordinatoremilia@uw.org 801-746-2565 Non Profit
Adv Member Mauricio Agramont Community Building Community Executive Directorcommunitybuildingcommunitycbc@gmail.com Community Based Org
Adv Member Chelsey Butchereit UDOH, Refugee Health and TB ControlProgram Coordinatorcbutchereit@utah.gov 801-538-6834 Public Health


